

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

FIRST APPEAL NO. 2083 of 2015

=====

LEELABEN WD/O PARVATSINH BHIMSINH BARIYA & 6....Appellant(s)

Versus

ABHESING KANABHAI NAYKA & 2....Defendant(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR NIRAL R MEHTA, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 1 - 7

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.H.VORA

Date : 16/10/2015

ORAL ORDER

Admit.

(S.H.VORA, J.)

Hitesh